
DIVISION 6 
Round 1 

 

Sat 8 Oct(1:00 PM) Upper Ferntree Gully   v   Knox Gardens Kings Park No2    
   

Round 2 
 

Sat 15 Oct, 22 Oct(1:00 PM) Knox Gardens   v   Eildon Park Wantirna College    
   

Round 3 
 

Sat 5 Nov, 12 Nov(1:00 PM) Knox Gardens   v   Monbulk Wantirna College    
   

Round 4 
 

Sat 19 Nov, 26 Nov(1:00 PM) Knox Gardens   v   Belgrave Wantirna College    
   

Round 5 
 

Sat 3 Dec, 10 Dec(1:00 PM) Johnson Park   v   Knox Gardens Fairpark Reserve No2    
   

Round 6 
 

Sat 17 Dec(1:00 PM) Eildon Park   v   Knox Gardens Stud Park Reserve    
   

Round 7 
 

Sat 14 Jan, 21 Jan(1:00 PM) Knox Gardens   v   South Belgrave Wantirna College    
   

Round 8 
 

Sat 28 Jan, 4 Feb(1:00 PM) Upwey-Tecoma   v   Knox Gardens Thompsons Oval No1    
   

Round 9 
 

Sat 11 Feb, 18 Feb(1:00 PM) Knox Gardens   v   Upper Ferntree Gully Wantirna College    
   

Round 10 
 

Sat 25 Feb(1:00 PM) Monbulk   v   Knox Gardens Silvan Recreation ...     
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